Privacy Policy

Ckredence Wealth Management Private Limited is committed to maintaining the confidentiality, integrity, and security of personal information about our current and prospective customers.

1. Information Collection

We collect information from our users at several different points on our website. Ckredence Wealth is the sole owner of the information collected on www.ckredencewealth.com.

2. Gathering, Sharing and utilisation of information

Ckredence Wealth collects personally identifiable information while registering on Website and use the following kinds of personal information:

- information about your use of this website
- information that you provide using for the purpose of registering with www.ckredencewealth.com("the Website").
- information that you provide for the purpose of subscribing to the Website services.
- any other information that you send to Ckredence Wealth.
- Ckredence Wealth will preserve your personal information and will not sell or rent it to anyone.
- Only those people or companies will have access to the information who are authorized to do so.
- Ckredence Wealth will share your information only with your consent.

Ckredence Wealth may use your personal information to:

- enable your access to and use of the Website services;
- send to you products that you purchase;
- supply to you services that you purchase;
- send you statements and invoices;
- collect payments from you; and
- send you marketing communications

3. Legal Disclaimer for sharing User Information

Though we make every effort to preserve user privacy, we may need to disclose personal information when required by law, wherein we have a good-faith belief that such action is necessary to comply with current regulations in force, judicial proceeding, a court order or legal process served on our website. Ckredence Wealth, at its sole discretion, reserves the right to make exceptions to this policy, in extraordinary circumstances (such as bomb or suicide threat, or instances of suspected illegal activity) on a case-by-case basis. We also make reasonable efforts to protect user information from hacks and other illegal activities and cannot be held liable for any leakage resulting from such incidents.

4. Third Party Intermediaries

We will be sharing the data on our sites with Agencies various agencies to avail services of custodians, fund accountants, brokers, servers and any activities related or incidental to the service provided. This information is not linked to personally identifiable information in any way.

5. Links

Our site contains links to other sites. Ckredence Wealth is not responsible for the privacy practices, or the content, of those web sites.

6. Your Consent

By using our website, you consent to the collection and use of the information described in this Privacy Policy by Ckredence Wealth Management Private Limited.